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XO0OPAR ECO FAMILY

3184  Xoopar W Two Cable

2067  Xoopar Mr.Bio Eco-friendly Cable Wheat
2081  Xoopar Mr. Bio

2064 Xoopar Buddy Cable

2063  Xoopar Fly Cable

2305  Xoopar Pokket Wireless Mouse Wheat

1860  Xoopar Corkley Speaker - wheat
1858  Xoopar Mr. Bio Wireless Speaker
2271 Xoopar Boy Mini - Wheat

1586  Xoopar YoYo Speaker Wheat

2268  Xoopar Mr. Bio Family Wireless Charger - wheat
2267  Xoopar Corktopus Wireless Charging Pad - wheat
2269  Xoopar Eco Power - wheat

2597  Xoopar Octopus Booster Wheat 3000 mAh

2062  Xoopar Mr. Bio Power Pack




XOOPAR 2

2081 - Xoopar Mr. Bio

2063 - Xoopar Fly Cable

2064 - Xoopar Buddy Cable
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RELIABLE, USEFUL,
ECO-FRIENDLY AND

2067 - Xoopar Mr. Bio Eco-friendly Cable - wheat .. A LWAYS R EA DY TO G O |

These fun design multicables with
connectors required for smartphones,
tablets etc. are made from sustainable
materials that can be much more easily
recycled at the product’'s end of life.

2305 - Xoopar Pokket
Wireless Mouse
wheat

3184 - Xoopar W Two Cable
wheat



1858 - Xoopar Mr. Bio Wireless Speaker

2271 - Xoopar Boy Mini - wheat

1856
Xoopar YoYo Speaker
wheat
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ENJOY YOUR
FAVOURITE MUSIC
ANYWHERE AT HOME
OR AT YOUR (HOME)

WORKPLACE.

With speakers in a fun design
made with natural materials.
This year we are expanding our
eco collection with products made
1860 from cork. Cork is 100% natural,
Xoopar Corkley Speaker :
wheat completely biodegradable,
environmentally friendly, and
recyclable without producing
toxic waste.

2267
Xoopar Corktopus Wireless
Charging Pad - wheat
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ECOFRIENDLY
CHARGING FOR
ALL YOUR DEVICES!

Charge your device with

promoting your brand and
the environment in mind.
The housing of the chargers
iIs made from 80% biodegra-
dable plastic and 20% wheat

fibres for faster biodegrading.

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY

XOOPAR

ECO CHARGING

2268 - Xoopar Mr. Bio Family
Wireless Charger - wheat

2597 - Xoopar Octopus Booster - wheat



2062 - Xoopar Mr. Bio Power Pack

2269 - Xoopar Eco Power - wheat
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Xoopar W Two Cable - wheat

Xoopar Mr. Bio Power Pack

Xoopar Mr.Bio Eco-friendly Cable - wheat
Xoopar Mr. Bio

Xoopar Fly Cable

Xoopar Buddy Cable

Xoopar Jelly XL Cable

Xoopar Jelly Mini Cable

Xoopar Octopus Metallic

Xoopar Octopus 2

Xoopar iLo Cable

PowerPlus USB-C Fast Charge Cable
PowerPlus USB-C - Lightning Cable
Smartb Car Charger Type-C

PD Fast Car Charger

Magnetic Car Phone Holder

CablePro Custom
TunesPro Custom
PowerPro Custom
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2062 - Xoopar Mr. Bio Power Pack

Made from 80% biodegradable plastic and 20% wheat
Power couple: 5,000 mAh powerbank & Mr. Bio charging cable
Legs made with DuPont™ Tyvek® material;

tough, durable, and recyclable.

Dual input adapter with USB & USB-C

Lightning, Micro-USB & USB-C output connectors

}*

Powerbank: Dimensions: 90 x 60 x 10 mm
Logo area: 70 x 40 mm

Charging Cable: Dimensions: 32 x 150 x 12 mm
Logo area: @ 25 mm (double-sided)

©
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2067 - Xoopar Mr. Bio Eco friendly
Cable - wheat

¢ Made from 80% biodegradable plastic & 20% wheat

* Legs made from biodegradable plastic & DuPont™ Tyvek®
* Print on both sides

¢ Dual input adapter with USB & USB-C

¢ Lightning, Micro-USB & USB-C output connectors

¢ Custom packaging options available

}%

Dimensions: 150 x 32 x 12 mm
Logo area: @ 25 mm (double-sided)

&

2081 - Xoopar Mr. Bio

¢ Multi-function charging cable made
from biodegradable plastic &
DuPont™ Tyvek® cables
* Print on both sides
* Dual input adapter: USB & USB-C
e Lightning, Micro-USB & USB-C output connectors
e Custom packaging options available

Dimensions: 150 x 32 x 12 mm
Logo area: @ 25 mm (double-sided)

O



OUR LONGE* sl KCO

- CHARGING CABLE YET!

5 d |
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3184 - Xoopar W Two Cable - wheat =

* 2m long multi-connector charging cable

* RPET cable

* Biodegradable plastic with wheat fibres for faster biodegrading
* USB & USB-C input connectors

* Micro-USB, USB-C & Lightning output connectors

* Insert with logo area for double-sided printing

Dimensions: 35 x 35 x 2000 mm
Logo area: 23 x 10 mm (double-sided)
10 x 10 mm (on output connector)
S xoopar"e
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TIME FLIES

xoopor‘®
—
Joy in Technology
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UPGRADE

YOUR CHARGING GAME

2063 - Xoopar Fly Cable

e Dual input adapter with USB & USB-C

e Lightning, Micro-USB & USB-C output connectors

e Helix wire for convenient charging

e Environmentally friendly bio-degradable case (BioSphere®)

'_

Dimensions: 53 x 71 x 8 mm
Logo area: 10 x 36 mm
L 1@
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ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY
BIO—DEGRA[TABLE CABLE
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/ 2066 - Xoopar Jelly Mini Cable 'ﬁ 2065 - Xoopar Jelly XL Cable
/ ¢ Stress-relieving multi-cable Iﬁ * Stress-relieving multi-cable
¢ Dual input conector with USB & USB-C * Extra long legs for ease of use
¢ Lightning, Micro-USB & USB-C output * Dual input conector with USB & USB-C
connectors * Lightning, Micro-USB & USB-C output
¢ Cable insert for double-sided branding \ connectors
'_ 1 * Cable insert for double-sided branding
Dimensions: 35 x 35 x 150 mm ' * 1m long multi-connector charging cable
. Logo area: 25 x 12 mm (double sided) '—
Q ‘ Dimensions: 60 x 60 x 575 mm ‘R
Logo area: 34 x 18 mm (double-sided)

@




2079 - Xoopar Octopus Metallic

* Stronger, fabric weave cables

* Dual input adapter: USB & USB-C

* USB-C, Lightning, Micro-USB output
* Custom packing options available

Dimensions: 142 x 37 x 12 mm

Logo area: 24 x 23 mm

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY

2076 - Xoopar Octopus 2

¢ USB-input
¢ USB-C, Lightning, Micro-USB output
¢ Custom packaging options available

Dimensions: 140 x 35 x 12 mm

Logo area: 23 x 24 mm

e 000

3180 - Xoopar iLo Cable

Makes your logo shine with a built-in
LED when charging

USB-input

USB-C, Lightning, Micro-USB output
Custom packaging options available

Dimensions: 112 x 31 x 8 mm

Logo area: 25 x 24 mm

00000



OUR AWARD WINNING

BESTSELLERS

CUSTOM
PACKAGING
OPTIONS
AVAILABLE!

xoopar-®
L
Joy in Technology




2069 - PowerPlus USB-C Fast Charge Cable

* PD fast charging cable made with
premium double-braided nylon
* USB-C to USB-C
* Data & power transfer
* Max. transfer speed 5GB/s
* 20,000+ times bending lifespan
* Comes with neat, brandable leather cable binder

Dimensions: 2 meter cable length
Logo area: 30 x 10 mm

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY

2068 - PowerPlus USB-C Lightning Cable

e PD fast charging cable made with
premium double-braided nylon
e USB-C to Lightning
e Data & power transfer
* MFi certified
e 20,000+ times bending lifespan
* Comes with neat, brandable leather cable binder

Dimensions: 2 meter cable length
Logo area: 30 x 10 mm




_ FI]L THROTTLE

0915 - Smart5 Car Charger Type-C 0916 - PD Fast Car Charger 2280 - Magnetic Car Phone Holder
* Smart double USB hub to keep all your devices ¢ Charge three devices simultaneously * Extra strong N40 magnet
charged whilst driving when on the road * Dual size clips to fit most air vents
* 1 USB-C port and 4 USB ports * Power Delivery and QC 3.0 * Logo on carbon fiber frame
* Smart IC for fastest charging possible e Smart IC for highest output power |_
* 1,5 meter detachable cable ¢ 1x USB-C and 2 USB ports Dimensions: 48 s 48 s 3 i
* For 12-24V output e DC 12-24V input Logo area: @ 35 mm
|_ e Output USB-C Max. 27W .
Dimensions: 85 x 28 x 20 mm * Output Smart USB 5V/3A
Logo area: 35 x 15 mm |—
. Dimensions: 89 x 44 x 20 mm

Logo area: 30 x 10 mm



PRODUCTS SHAPED

EXCLUSIVELY TO YOUR BRAND

If you can imagine it, we can make it! Our custom PVC range is
the easiest way to create a custom shape or reproduction of your
brand that is 100% unique. Bespoke cables, powerbanks, hubs or

bluetooth speakers, unique to your brand or product.

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY ™=



1857 - TunesPro Custom

e 3D silicone speaker in fully bespoke shape
e Custom shape

e PVC silicone material

* Available in several speaker output sizes

* MOQ 500

Dimensions: custom

2082 - CablePro Custom

¢ Fully bespoke multicable

¢ Custom cable head

* PVC silicone material

¢ USB input

¢ USB-C, Micro-USB & Lightning
output connectors

¢ 13 colour options for cables

* MOQ 200

Dimensions: 80 mm cable length

2183 - PowerPro Custom

* Customisable powerbank

* Custom shape

* PVC silicone material

* Available in several output sizes
* MOQ 500

Dimensions: custom
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Foldable Smartphone Stand

Foldable Laptop Stand

USB-C to USB-A adapter
WebcamCover It Up

CamCover it Up Small

Wireless Presenter

USB-C Mini Hub

USB-C Hub

PowerHub HDMI

Xoopar iLo Hub

Xoopar MiniiLo Hub

Xoopar Ilo Family

Xoopar Pokket Wireless Mouse Wheat
Xoopar Pokket 2 Wireless Mouse Deluxe
Xoopar Pokket 2 Wireless Mouse Deluxe
Xoopar Pokket 2 Mouse

Xoopar Geo Mouse Plus

Passkey Entry SSD

Slim SSD

Carabiner USB Flashdrive 16GB

Dual USB Type-C Flashdrive 16GB
Swivel USB 3.0 Flashdrive 16GB







YOUR WORKSPACE
TO ANEW LEVEL

1208 - Foldable Laptop Stand

o Adjustable in 6 different angles
(5.5 -15.5 cm)

e Including luxury travel pouch

e Foldable design

e Universal design for any laptop
up to 15.6 inches

-

Dimensions: 45 x 240 x 10 mm
Logo area: 15 x 15 mm

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY



1207 - Foldable Smartphone Stand

o Adjustable in height and angle
o Foldable design for easy carrying
e Cable insert allows you to charge
while facing your screen at all times
|_

Dimensions: 67 x 87 x 70 mm

Logo area: 30 x 20 mm

INDISPENSABLE FOR
YOUR (HOME] OFFICE
AND ON THE GO!

The foldable smartphone stand is
ideal when making video calls on
your phone. The foldable laptop
standard is made from aluminium
and the smart design is adjustable
in 6 different angles to find just the
right working position that works
for you. Both standards are compact

and easy in use.




USB-C IS THE FUTURE!

But to continue the use of all devices and chargers
this is the hub you need. It transfers both power

and data. This item is the ideal on-desk logo area

that keeps your logo in sight in every (home]) office.

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY

3005 - USB-C to USB-A adapter

e USB-C to USB-A adapter
e Transfers power and data
e |deal on-desk logo area
°

|_

Dimensions:
10x 38 x 19 mm

Logo area: 25 x 8 mm

®

Perfect for every (home) office



1101 - WebcamCover It Up
e Custom printed webcam cover

with custom backing card

— e Protect your privacy while
| D e A S showing your logo at eye level

e Full colour print on webcam

|_

Dimensions: 30 x 13,5 mm
Logo area: 25 x 10 mm

cover at an MOQ of 100 pieces

1102 - CamCover it Up Small

e Custom printed webcam cover
with custom backing card
e Full colour print on webcam
cover at an MOQ of 100 pieces
e Suitable for all laptop webcams
and other smart devices
'__

Dimensions: @ 10 mm

Logo area: @ 7 mm

WITH
CUSTOM
BACKING
CARD!




0070 - Wireless Presenter

* Wireless receiver

¢ Range up to 30 meter
e AAA battery (not included)
e With page up/down, slide, volume

control and laser function

Dimensions: 140 x 20 x 17 mm
Logo area: 75 x 15 mm

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY
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2591 - USB-C Mini Hub

¢ USB-C charging adapter

¢ USB and USB-C output

¢ With a data transfer
rate of 50GB p/s.

Dimensions: 64 x 22 x 12 mm
Logo area: 20 x 8 mm

2599 - USB-C Hub

* Aluminium casing hub

* 3 USB 3.0 ports

* 1 USB-C port

* Transfers data and power

* 10 times faster than a
normal USB port

Dimensions: 152 x 75 x 12 mm
Logo area: 65 x 40 mm




YOUR DESiéas

2651 - PowerHub HDMI

* One hub to connect them all

¢ Built-in USB-C input cable

e USB-C, HDMI & 3 X USB 3.1 output
* Aluminium hub & connector

Dimensions: 120 x 43 x 12 mm
Logo area: 110 x 25 mm

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY



2593 - Xoopar iLo Hub

¢ Charging hub with switchable 3 in 1 adapter

* In-/Output DC 5V/2.4A

¢ Built-in USB-C, Lightning and Micro-USB adapter
¢ Data transfer

¢ 1 extra USB port

¢ The acrylic back plate lights up

e LED logo

Dimensions: 70 x 70 x 73 mm
Logo area: 30 x 15 mm

L JOLY I

2598 - Xoopar Mini iLo Hub

* 2in 1 hub, data and power transfer
* Branding on case or backlit panel
* 3xUSB & 1x USB-C

* USB-C to USB-C Cable

e 5 changeable LED colours

Dimensions: 84 x 54 x 10 mm
Logo area: 48 x 20 mm (In acrylic part)
48 x 51 mm (on ABS body)

@

xXoopanr ®
L
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N 2593 - Xoopar iLo Hub

1853 - Xoopar iLo Wireless Speaker
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XOOPAR ILO FAMILY

An ultra sleek range of desktop and
mobile office gadgets to help keep your
devices connected and your brand in view.
Unique to iLo, as well as the traditional
2598 - Xoopar Mini iLo Hub branding option, each product features an
additional clear plastic branding zone,
which illuminates to promote your brand

or campaign.

| -'“"“ﬂ-_‘_______\_‘_ ; H—

-

3180 - Xoopar iLo Cable \l
xoopaAr-"®
The Xoopar iLo Cable and the Xoopar iLo Hub are availablein a N

number of colours (black, white, red, blue, & green or grey). Joy in Technology



KEEP YOUR LOGO IN VIEW

2305 - Xoopar Pokket Wireless Mouse - wheat

* Made from 80% biodegradable plastic & 20% wheat
e Built-in rechargeable battery

* 7 meter transmission distance

* Plug & Play (Win/Mac])

e LED logo

¢ Changeable LED colours

[

Dimensions: 106 x 58 x 17 mm
Logo area: 40 x 32 mm

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY



2304 - Xoopar Geo Mouse Plus

* Bluetooth optical mouse
* Wirelessly rechargeable
* 2.4GHz

* Plug & Play (Win/Mac)

* LED logo

* Changeable LED colours

Dimensions: 97 x 59 x 30 mm
Logo area: 58 x 41 mm

2303 - Xoopar Pokket 2 Mouse

Wired with Micro-USB
connector

Plug & Play (Win/Mac)
LED logo

Changeable LED colours

Dimensions: 106 x 58 x 17 mm
Logo area: 40 x 32 mm

2301 - Xoopar Pokket 2 Wireless Mouse

¢ Nano receiver

¢ 7 meter transmission distance

e With built-in rechargeable battery
* Plug & Play (Win/Mac]

e LED logo

¢ Changeable LED colours

Dimensions: 106 x 58 x 17 mm
Logo area: 40 x 32 mm

>'(()()‘)()l"‘E
—

Joy in Technology

2302 - Xoopar Pokket 2 Wireless
Mouse Deluxe

* Nano receiver

* 7 meter transmission distance

e With built-in rechargeable battery
* LED logo

* Changeable LED colours

Dimensions: 106 x 58 x 17 mm
Logo area: 40 x 32 mm
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6504 - Slim SSD

e 120 GB capacity

e 5V power supply

* Built-in NGFF interfaces

e USB-C port

* Compatible for PC and Mac

Dimensions: 92 x 29 x 9 mm
Logo area: 89 x 23 mm

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY

6503 - Passkey entry SSD

* 120 GB capacity

¢ 5V power supply

¢ Built-in SATAIIl SSD controller
¢ USB-C port

¢ Compatible for PC and Mac

¢ Passcode protect your data

Dimensions: 79 x 49 x 8 mm
Logo area: 42 x 15 mm

Q'{v“‘




2931 - Carabiner USB Flashdrive 2941 - Dual USB Type-C Flashdrive
* Hot swap support ¢ Plug & play

* USB 2.0 ¢ Hot swap support

e Carabiner design e 0OTG

* Up to 64 GB capacity * USB3.0& USB-C

Dimensions: 41 x 16 x 6 mm Dimensions: 61 x 14 x 9 mm

Logo area: 18 x 12 mm Logo area: 32 x 13 mm

'_

2951 - Swivel USB 3.0 Flashdrive

* Plug & play
= USB3.0
* Up to 256 GB capacity

Dimensions: 54 x 17 x 9 mm
Logo area: 37 x 16 mm




Xoopar Eco Power - wheat

Xoopar Iné Lite Wallet & Powerbank Vegan Leather
Xoopar Octopus Booster Wheat 3000 mAh

Xoopar Octopus Booster Powerbank

Xoopar Geo Family

Xoopar Geo Wireless Charging powerbank

Xoopar Geo Fast Wireless Charging Dock
Hybrid PowerPro 10000mAh

Hybrid PowerPro 15000 mAh

Digital Nomad PD Laptop Powerbank
PowerPro 5,000 mAh

Edge PowerBank 10000 mAh

Edge Powerbank 5000 mAh

PORTAB|

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY
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CHARGE YOUR
SMARTPHONE ON
THE GO!

Our bestselling powerbank has
gone eco, with a casing made
from biodegradable plastic with
wheat fibres. The Eco Power
wheat was developed with
promoting your brand and the
environment in mind. Designed
with suction cups to easily attach
to the back of your phone and
charging wirelessly.




2269 - Xoopar Eco Power - wheat

o Wireless charging powerbank

e With USB port for charging an additional

device (simultaneously)
e Suction cups for easy attachment to your phone
e Qi wireless charging quality standard

e 5000 mAh
e Input/Output 5V/2.1A
® Micro-USB input

Dimensions: 66 x 127 x 15 mm
Logo area: 54 x 108 mm

ocopar®
L
Joy in Technology



PROTECTED
\_“

3178 - Xoopar Iné Wallet

¢ Slim 3,000 mAh powerbank with metal casing
¢ RFID wallet made from vegan leather
¢ Incl. USB-C to USB-C, USB-C to Lightning &
USB-C to USB keyring cables 2
- NE

THE WA LLET

Dimensions: 104 x 76 x 9 mm
Logo area: 55 x 90 mm

INE

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY




2594 - Xoopar Octopus Booster Metallic

* Integrated 1,000 mAh powerbank

* Strong fabric weave cables

e Compatible with all major brands and devices

* Custom packaging options available

* USB-A input connector

e Lightning, Micro-USB & USB-C output connectors

Dimensions: 52 x 125 x 16 mm
Logo area: @ 33 mm

L @

M0Q 1K:

CHARGING

2597 - Xoopar Octopus Booster - wheat 3000 mAh

* Made from 80% biodegradable plastic & 20% wheat
* Cables made from RPET

¢ Compatible with all major brands and devices

e 3,000 mAh built-in powerbank

* USB-Ainput connector

e Lightning, Micro-USB & USB-C output connectors

Dimensions: 51 x 17 x 135 mm
Logo area: 40 x 40 mm

XOOpO me
L
Joy in Technology



CUTTING EDGE

BISSYICINS
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1552 -Xoopar Geo Speaker

2304 - Xoopar Geo Mouse Plus

xoopar-®
L
Joy in Technology
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2261 - Xoopar Geo Fast Wireless
Charging Dock

Max. 10W output

Anti-slip

LED logo

USB to USB-C cable

For all wireless charging phones

Dimensions: 83 x 80 x 47 mm
Logo area: 36 x 20 mm

- BRANDING®

2260 - Xoopar Geo Wireless
Charging Powerbank

Max. 5W output

5,000 mAh battery

5V DC/2A

Suction cups

LED logo

USB to Micro-USB cable

Dimensions: 120 x 69 x 16 mm
Logo area: 46 x 78 mm




THE BEST

UNDER THE SUN

'_

2190 - Hybrid PowerPro 10000 mAh

* 10,000 mAh

* Micro-USB input 5V/2A

* 2 x USB output 5V/2.1A - LED power indication
LED flashlight function

IPX4 water-, dust- & shockproof

¢ USB to Micro-USB cable for wired charging

.

.

Dimensions: 170 x 90 x 18 mm
Solar Panel: 125 x 78 mm
Logo area: 30 x 7 mm front & 75 x 35 mm back

Also available in 5,000 mAh (2191)

2192 - Hybrid PowerPro 15000 mAh

* 15,000 mAh

* Micro-USB input 5V/2A

* 2 x USB output 5V/2.1A - LED power indication
e LED flashlight function

* |PX4 water-, dust- & shockproof

* USB to Micro-USB cable for wired charging

Dimensions: 170 x 90 x 24 mm
Solar Panel: 125 x 78 mm
Logo area: 30 x 7 mm front & 75 x 35 mm back



2182 - Digital Nomad PD Laptop Powerbank

* Fast charging for laptop, tablet, gaming or phone devices
* 20,100 mAh

* USB-C input 15W - 35W

* USB-C output 15W - 45W

e 2 x USB output 5V/2.4A

Dimensions: 188 x 66 x 23 mm
Logo area: 50 x 180 mm

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY




2184 - Powerpro 5,000 mAh
* 5,000 mAh

e USB-C input 5V/2A

* USB output 5V/2.1A

* Large branding area

Dimensions: 113 x 44 x 11 mm
Logo area: 80 x 35 mm

O

BRANOMIME

Ny
=
=
=
S
=
S
&

LN

3177 - Edge Powerbank 5000 mAh

5,000 mAh

2 USB outputs

USB to Micro-USB cable
Input 5V/2A output 5V/2.1A
Large branding area

Dimensions: 125 x 70 x 12 mm
Logo area: 84 x 53 mm front & 95 x 51 mm back

O

IBRANDNAME

|

3173 - Edge Powerbank 10000 mAh

* 10,000 mAh

* 2 USB outputs to charge one additional device
* USB to Micro-USB cable

* Input 5V/2A output 5V/2.1A

* Large branding area

Dimensions: 145 x 75 x 18 mm
Logo area: 107 x 51 mm front & 115 x 51 mm back

O




2267 Xoopar Corktopus Wireless Charging Pad - wheat

2268  Xoopar Mr. Bio Family Wireless Charger - wheat
ZEDC09G Zens Liberty Wireless Charger Glass Edition

2703 Zens Dual Fast Wireless Charger 10W

2699  Zens Fast Wireless Charger Stand

2705  Zens Stand+Dock+Watch Aluminium Wireless Charger

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY






CHARGE YOUR DEVICE
IN STYLE!

This wireless charger has a housing made

of the durable material cork and has a large 1860
imprint area. The Wireless charging pad é;:g;;ff::::!t

supports fast wireless charging for both
iPhone and Android, but is also super
suitable to charge accessories such as
Apple airpods or the ecofriendly Xoopar
Corkley Speaker (product nr. 1860)

xoopar"®
L
Joy in Technology
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CORKTOPUS

WIRELESS CHARGING

2267 - Xoopar Corktopus Wireless
Charging Pad - wheat

o Wireless charging pad that supports fast
wireless charging for both iPhone and Android
Cork housing

Large imprint area
Over voltage detection

Qi wireless charging quality standard
10W output
USB-C input

e Dimensions: 13 x 105 x 88 mm

Logo area: 61 x 61 mm



PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY

THE ULTIMATE ECO

MULTITASKER!

No more searching for charging cables,
we have the ultimate universal multi-
device charger! With this Mr. Bio

Family Wireless Charger, everyone in

the family/office/etc. can simultaneously
charge their smartphone, earbuds and
other devices wirelessly. With its
foldable design, your devices can be

positioned upright or laying down.

xoopar®
—
Joy in Technology




CHARGING FOR THE

WHOLE FAMILY!

2268 - Xoopar Mr. Bio Family
Wireless Charger - wheat

Charges 2 smartphones &

Airpods simultaneously

Housing made of biodegradable plastic
with wheat fibres for faster biodegrading
Sleek foldable design for your (home)
office and on the go

Overcharge protection

27W output supporting iPhone and
Android fast charging

USB-C input

Dimensions: 62,6 x 32 x 7,6 mm
Logo area: 52 x 36 mm

MULTI




SET THE MOOD

Zens products stand for reliability, safety, compliance
and speed of charging. All products comply with the

rules and regulations of the Wireless Power Consortium
and carry the Qi logo as a mark of quality.

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY

ZEDCO09G - Zens Liberty Wireless Charger Glass Edition

Qi certified

16 overlapping charging coils provide freedom of placement
Wirelessly charges two devices simultaneously

30W output (2 x 15W) supporting Apple and Samsung Fast Charge
One additional device can be charged through the built-in USB port

Dimensions: 225 x 135 x 20 mm

Logo area: 10 x 8 mm

O

2703 - Zens Dual Fast Wireless Charger 10W

* 20W output (2 x 10W)

e Ultra low standby power

* Supports Apple and Samsung fast charging
¢ Automatic shutdown when fully charged

* EU /UK /US plug

Dimensions: 200 x 95 x 16 mm
Logo area: 80 x 30 mm




EMPOW ERING rrezoom

2699 - Zens Fast Wireless Charger Stand 2705 - Zens Stand+Dock+Watch q'
. : Aluminium Wireless Charger
* Holds your Qi-enabled device
at various angles and charges ¢ Made from high grade aluminium
it wirelessly at the same time * 1 Wireless charging stand
* Supports Apple and Samsung fast charging ¢ 1 xLightning docking station for Airpods or iPhone
* 10W output ¢ 1 xApple Watch charger

¢ Max. 2 x 10W output

Dimensions: 108 x 108 x 26 mm * MFi certified

Logo area: 12 x 6 mm l—
. O Dimensions: 241 x 89 x 115 mm Z e n S
Logo area: 30 x 4 mm
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1860
1861
1548
1858
2271
2154
1856
1854
1563
1552
1853
2553
1553

D

Xoopar Corkley Speaker - wheat
Moyoo Music Station

Moyoo Essence BT Speaker
Xoopar Mr. Bio Wireless Speaker
Xoopar Boy Mini - Wheat
Xoopar Boy Mini

Xoopar YoYo Speaker Wheat
Xoopar Yoyo Wireless Speaker
Table Tunes Mini

Xoopar Geo Speaker

Xoopar iLo Wireless Speaker
The Square Stereo Set

The Square

.
&
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1860 - Xoopar Corkley
Speaker - wheat

o Ecofriendly speaker with
natural cork housing

e High quality sound with strong bass

o Wirelessly rechargeable built-in batter

e Up to 6 hours playtime (mid vol

® True Wireless Stereo

e Bluetooth 5.0 . 2267

° 10W Xoopar Corktopus
I_ | Wireless Charging

) ; | Pad - wheat
Dimensions: 48 x 47 x 80 mm

Logo area: 18 x 11 mm |

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY ///



THE IDEAL

ECOFRIENDLY SUSTAINABLE GIFT!
speaker
This 10 Watt speaker made with natural cork
TWS has a high quality sound with a strong bass.
function Pair a second speaker for the ultimate
stereo sound experience. The speaker
PLAYTIME be ch i L h .
up to 6 hours can be charged wiressly, so charge it

with our new Xoopar Corktopus Wireless

Charging Pad for a perfect look.

xoopar-®
L
Joy in Technology




1861
Moyoo Music Station

® Speaker and TWS earbuds
in one connection

® Switch between speaker
and earbuds

® Speaker doubles as charging
station for TWS earbuds

® 4 hours playtime at 50%
volume (TWS earbuds)

Touch control
Fabric design
5W

Bluetooth 5.0
USB-C input

'_

Dimensions: 94 x 65 x 50 mm
Logo area: 50 x 50 mm (on speaker)
15 x 10 mm (on earbuds)

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY



A SPEAKER WITH
TWS EARBUDS
IN ONE!

This 5 Watt fabric bluetooth
speaker is a must have item
for anyone who works from
home, making (video) calls
and wants to listen to music
in the best way. Simply play
music on the speaker and
take out the earbuds to take
tunes and calls on the go.



ESSENCE

HAS ARRIVED

1548 - Moyoo Essence BT Speaker

Portable bluetooth speaker with great sound
Fabric design

Large logo area on top of speaker

True Wireless Stereo

5W

7 hours playtime

Bluetooth 5.0

Dimensions: 60 x 68 x 35 mm
Logo area: 40 x 30 mm
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USE THISIREES

1@

MAKE
SOME
NOISE!
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1858 - Xoopar Mr. Bio
Wireless Speaker

'_

Made from 80% biodegradable
plastic and 20% wheat
Bluetooth 5.0

3w

Selfie button

Up to 4 hours playtime

USB to USB-C cable

Dimensions: 48 x 47 x 80 mm

Logo area: 18 x 11 mm

@

head and hands

l_

function

'_

up to 4 hours

THE AWARD WINNING
SERIES OF MR. BIO
PRODUCTS JUST GOT LARGER

This unique wireless speaker features powerful

sound and is made with sustainable materials.

With magnetic arms Mr. Bio will stick to any metal
surface to keep your favourite music always nearby.
The shell is made from a mix of natural wheat (20%)

and biodegradable plastic (80%]

xoopar-e®
L
Joy in Technology
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2154 - Xoopar Boy Mini

¢ 3 Watt speaker

¢ Bluetooth 4.0

¢ Up to 3 hours playtime
¢ Selfie remote button

¢ Glowing LED face

¢ Metallic finish

Dimensions: 65 x 51 x 73 mm
Logo area: 15 x 7 mm

2271 - Xoopar Boy Mini - wheat

3 Watt speaker

Made from 80% biodegradable
plastic and 20% wheat
Bluetooth 4.2

Up to 3 hours playtime

Selfie remote button

Glowing LED face

Dimensions: 67 x 56 x 73 mm
Logo area: 15 x 14 mm

@



1856 - Xoopar YoYo Speaker - wheat

¢ 3 Watt speaker

* Made from 80% biodegradable
plastic & 20% wheat

* Super small size, unexpected sound

e Strap for easy carrying

* True Wireless Stereo

* Built-in selfie remote

* Bluetooth 4.2

Dimensions: 34 x 34 x 31 mm
Logo area: 15 x 10 mm

E S MADE"FORYOUR L OGO

1854 - Xoopar Yoyo Wireless Speaker

¢ 3 Watt speaker

¢ Super small size, unexpected sound
¢ With silicon strap for easy carrying
¢ True Wireless Stereo

¢ Built-in selfie remote

¢ Bluetooth 4.2

Dimensions: 34 x 34 x 31 mm
Logo area: 15 x 10 mm

L JOL

Also available in metallic colours (MOQ 500)

xXoopar ®
—
Joy in Technology



1563 - Table Tunes Mini

e Built-in 3W speaker

* LED Mood Light

¢ Choose from 7 changeable LED colours
e 3 brightness modes

* 2 colour LED changing modes

Dimensions: @ 125 x 205 mm
Logo area: 20 x 5 mm

O
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1853 - Xoopar iLo Wireless Speaker

¢ Bluetooth 4.2

¢ 10 meter range

¢ 10W TWS sound

¢ Up to 6 hours playtime

¢ USB to Micro-USB cable

Dimensions: 94 x 94 x 100 mm
Logo area: 65 x 44 mm

1552 - Xoopar Geo Speaker

* Bluetooth 4.2

* 10 meter range

* 5W

* Upto 4 hours playtime

* USB to Micro-USB cable
e LED logo

Dimensions: 65 x 65 x 58 mm
Logo area: 30 x 33 mm

xXoopar ®
—
Joy in Technology



2553 - The Square Stereo Set

* Bluetooth 4.0

* 6W (2 x3W]

* True Wireless Stereo

* 2 USB to Micro-USB cables

Dimensions: 54 x 54 x 30 mm
Logo area: 35 x 21 mm

Also available as single speaker (1553)
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MICRO IN SIZE,
BOOMING SOUND!

This elegant metal wireless speaker

set with TWS feature delivers an
engraved logo along with high quality
3 Watt sound. Connect both speakers

to fully enjoy this power duo.
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Moyoo Premium TWS Earbuds
Moyoo Essence TWS Earbuds

Moyoo Essence Wireless Headphone
Moyoo Wireless Neckband Earphone
Moyoo Wired Earphones with mic
PromoBuds 2D
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ENJOY THE BEST
OF WIRELESS

TECHNOLOGY IN
STYLE!

These stylish premium TWS

1622 - Moyoo Premium TWS Earbuds

e Premium TWS earbuds with touch control
e 3 sets of eartips (S/M/L) included earbuds with touch control
e Storage case doubles as .charging station give you the ultimate freedom
e Large logo areaon charging case s ] _
e 3,5 hours playtime at 50% volume while |-|5tenmg to your music
e Bluetooth 5.0 L2 T35 iy or making calls. The True

|_ y /B Wireless Stereo, auto play/
Dimensions: 20 x 48 x 40 mm (charging case) s F _" t h il d t
Logo area: 25 x 20 mm (on charging case) i 4 ; pause, touch control and auto

17 x 3 mm (on earbuds) o pairing functions make this
the easiest way to enjoy your
music while you go about

your day.



YOUR LOGO

AT EAR LEVEL

PLAYTIME

up to 4 hours




1609 - Moyoo Essence TWS Earbuds

e In-ear TWS earbuds with on-ear logo area
e Storage case doubles as charging station
e Large logo area on charging case

e Touch control

e 4 hours playtime at 50% volume

e Bluetooth 5.0

Dimensions: 20 x 65 x 40 mm (charging case)

Logo area: 45 x 25 mm (on charging case)
18 x 3 mm (on earbuds)

)

\_/

A TRULY
ON-TREND GIFT

These in-ear Essence TWS earbuds

with touch control are ideal for

listening to music and taking phone

calls no matter where you are.
Remove them from the charging
case and they are ready to use with
your smartphone or device.

Both the charging case and the
earbuds feature a great branding

area for your logo.

AMOYOO




1549 - Moyoo Essence Wireless Headphone

* Bluetooth 5.0

* Foldable, compact design
* Over 5 hours playtime

* Built-in microphone

Dimensions: 170 x 170 x 70 mm
Logo area: 17 x 30 mm

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY
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1302 - Moyoo Wired Earphones With Mic

e Built-in mic
* Cable length 1,2 meter

Dimensions: 11 x 11 x 20 mm
Logo area: 6 x 3 mm

'_

1605 - Moyoo Wireless Neckband Earphone

* Magnetic, tangle free earbuds
e Listen to music or make calls
e Over 4 hours playtime

Dimensions 130 x 29 x 125 mm
Logo area: 4 x 2 mm (on earbuds)

30 x 5 mm (on neckband)

'_

1288 - PromoBuds 2D

¢ Customise with your own logo and cable colour
¢ The ultimate earbuds to promote your brand
¢ Cable length 1,20 meter

Dimensions: custom




4837
1616
7303
7217
7218
7301
3004

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY

Smart Activity Bracelet
Smart Activity'Watch
CoolLux

Valenta Key organizer
Valenta Card Case Plus Wallet
Valenta Card Case'Plus
Valenta Card Pocket Slide

PD Travel Adapter

Range: Visto







PROMOTE treswiE

4837 - Smart Activity Watch

steps, calories burned,

Facebook,

e 0.96" TFT colour scré
o 7 days battery life
e Bluetooth 4.2 —
e Support i0S 8.0+ and Android 4.4 Dimensions:
Logo area: @ 20 mm
Dimensions: 12 x 235 x 21 mm .

Logo area: 10 x 15 mm

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY



P67
Waterproof

SUPPORT
i0S and Android

'_

BLUETOOTH
4.2 trackers, you can monitor your

Keep track of your steps,
calories burned, distance covered

and time. With these new activity

sleep, heart rate, blood pressure,

fatigue & blood oxygen to keep

you up to date about your health.

With a stylish design and free APP,
this activity tracker is a very
functional item. Promote a
healthy lifestyle and your brand

at the same time!
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THE ULTIMATE

MOOD SETTER

A powerful wireless

1616 - CoolLux

e Bluetooth speaker,
LED lantern &
wine cooler in one.
The CoolLux has a large Two tone Dark Gray/
Champagne handle
TWS
multiple cans or a large Good branding area on
the sturdy carry handle

speaker, lamp and

wine cooler in one!
wine cooler segment for

bottle on ice. Get the
party started with this I_

Dimensions: @ 360 x 306 mm
elegant must have. Logo area: 80 x 20 mm

)




COOLLUX!




AT VALENTA, THEY LOVE LEATHER AND
HAVE ONE BIG PASSION

To create handcrafted top quality cases that surpass expectations. The use of first class, genuine
leather guarantees long-lasting satisfaction. The aluminium card holders protects your (bank) cards
against damage and unwanted RFID-attacks. Check out some of te latest and most popular premium

leather Valenta items we offer. Customisation and branding are possible at low MOQ's.

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY

7303 - Valenta Key Organizer

Dimensions: 85 x 20 x 20 mm

Keep your keychain organised and structured
Engravement from 50 pieces

No more dangling keys

Compact design

Real leather

Bundle up to 7 keys

Logo area: 50 x 10 mm
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7301 - Valenta Card Pocket Slide

* RFID Wallet

¢ Lightweight

¢ Easy out system

* Magnetic closure

¢ Protects your cards against skimming

Dimensions: 100 x 73 x 10 mm
Logo area: 45 x 30 mm

7218 - Valenta Card Case Plus

* RFID Wallet

e Ultra thin

e Slide system

* Protects your cards against skimming

Dimensions: 100 x 65 x 12 mm
Logo area: 45 x 30 mm

|_

EIVALENTA

DVALENTA

7217 - Valenta Card Case Plus Wallet

* RFID Wallet

¢ Slide system

¢ Aluminium hard case inside

¢ Protects your cards against skimming
e Also available in PU leather (7302)

Dimensions: 100 x 71 x 19 mm
Logo area: 45 x 30 mm

C VALENTA



VISTO

_ \

Visto’s functional and fun produzts protect cyclists, runners,

walkers or anyone out in the dark using high visibility LED’s.

BA166 - Visto Signal BA189 - Visto Brake

¢ USB rechargeable light panel * The built-in accelerometer
with forward/left & right turn activates this tail brake
signal and wireless remote light in case of sudden
controller. deceleration.

- -

Dimensions: 150 x 150 x 15 mm Dimensions: 69 x 49 x 37 mm
Logo area: 32 x 4 mm on panel front Logo area: 20 x 5 mm on either side

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY
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BA101 - Visto Spark

¢ Mounts easily to any shoelace,
garment or backpack by using
its steel wire spring clip.

Dimensions: 57 x 29 x 18 mm
Logo area: 15 x 4 mm

BA190 - Visto Mario

* Bike head light for illumination
and great visibility with steady
or flashing light mode.

Logo area: 20 x 8 mm

|_

BA022 - Visto Zipper Pull

¢ Easily attachable to almost
any zipper and offers endless
customisation possibilities.

Dimensions: 52 x 16 x 10 mm
Logo area: 8 x 7 mm




3004 - PD Travel Adapter

* Global compatibility
* Multi device charging; plug, 3x USB & 1x USB-C

PD fast charging

F AST CH ARGIN G |—. S —

Dimensions: 55 x 69 x 67 mm

ADAPTER S
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BRANDS

MTRO200BT TCL Foldable Wireless Headphones with Mic
ELIT400NC TCL Foldable ANC Headphones
TW10-3BLCEU4 TCL MOVEAUDIO S150

TCL MOVEAUDIO S200

TAT?2205 Philips 2000 series In-Ear True Wireless Headphones
TAH4205 Philips On-ear Wireless Headphones

TAS3505 Philips Bluetooth Speaker

700432 House of Marley - Champion True Wireless
700413 House of Marley - Positive Vibration XL

700428 House of Marley - Smile Jamaica Wireless 2
NNB  House of Marley - Bookshelf speaker

BLP3790 Blaupunkt - Bluetooth Outdoor Speaker
BLP4632 Blaupunkt - Bluetooth Headphone

BLP4897 Blaupunkt - Noise Cancelling Earphones
3HP2000 Fresh ‘n Rebel - Cult

3TW2000 Fresh ‘n Rebel - Twins 2

4CP100IG Fresh ‘n Rebel - BASE

1RB7100 Fresh ‘n Rebel - Rockbox SOUL




TCL combines creativity with innovation, and turns this
into products that inspire and energise people’s lives.
The headphone ranges offer a wide diversity of styles,

preferences and functionalities. So you will always - ANYWHERE
be able to find a match that works best for ENTERTAINMENT
you and your sound.

,,//'/:' ¢

s T ELIT400NC
g— TCL Foldable
ANC Headphones
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TW10 - TCL MOVEAUDIO S150

>

OVEAUDIO
PERIENCE TRUE
FREEDOM

TW20 - TCL MOVEAUDIO S200

MTRO200BT = TCL Foldable
Wireless Headphones with Mic

Check out the complete range online and ask your sales contact about the promotional possibilities.



PAIR AND PROMOTE
with a global brand
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: TAS3505
Philips Bluetooth Speaker
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YOUR
MUSIC

We are proud to be the Preferred
Partner of Philips for promotional P owe rf U L
marketing. An A-list brand, ideal for truly an d C le ar

memorable corporate gifts, loyalty & incentives. TAS5505

Philips Bluetooth Speaker
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TAT2205

Philips 2000 series

In-Ear True Wireless
Headphones Q

pHILIPS  ° . \

PHILIps

ALWAYS
ready to go

v
T
=
&

TAH4205
l_ : Philips On-ear Wireless Headphones

Check out the complete range online and ask your sales contact about the promotional possibilities.




700428
House of Marley
House of Marley believes in the importance of trees and the Smile Jamaica
benefits they provide our Mother Earth. Project Marley supports global Wireless 2
re-forestry through OneTreePlanet.org. A percentage of all Marley sales is donated
to One Tree Planet, so when you purchase a House of Marley product, you help plant
one tree. Furthermore, all products are crafted from mindfully sourced materials.
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MARLEY

MATERIALS
MATTER

House of Marley
Get Together
O ]TT)

4
e
L

= o‘ PROJECT MARLEY SUPPORTS

= 4 GLOBAL RE-FORESTRY
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Check out the complete range online and ask your sales contact about the promotional possibilities.




Enjoy a fantastic sound experience at home or

BLP4632 on the road, with your logo constantly in sight.
Blaupunkt

Bluetooth
Headphone

PROMOTIONAL TECHNOLOGY
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Blaupunkt Noise
Cancelling Earphones BLP3790

Blaupunkt Bluetooth
Outdoor Speaker

 BLAUPUNKT

Check out the complete range online and ask your sales contact about the promotional possibilities.



The colourful Fresh ‘n Rebel accessories are
fun to give and fun to have. The Bluetooth speakers,
headphones, power banks and cables are available
in multiple trendy colors which you can mix and
match perfectly with each other, your outfit
or your interior.
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Fresh ‘n Rebel - Twins 2
True Wireless In-ear headphones

Wireless Bluetooth

) speaker
4CP100IG Fresh "n Rebel - BASE

10W Wireless Charging Pad + Power adapter 18W

¢y

FRESH ‘N REBEL




Please note that while grea t are.

make this catalogue accurate and factuall 2

in terms of copy and imagery, we reserve the

change the specifications and or content without prior

notice. Our products are under constant develop

outside of our control. Many thanks to the companies.
whose corporate logo, colours and symbols have been

reproduced in this catalogue.









